
	
The	following	staff	and	faculty	have	taken	part	in	the	Connecticut	Students	for	a	Dream	(C4D)		
3-hr	UndocuAlly	workshop.	We	are	committed	to	living	up	to	our	institutional	values,	
supporting	you,	and	learning	how	to	be	better	allies.	Please	don’t	hesitate	to	reach	out.		
	
	
Antonio	Farias	 afarias@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Mike	Whaley	 mwhaley@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Rachel	Prehodka-Spindel	 rprehodkaspi@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
David	Phillips	 dphillips@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Joyce	Walter	 jwalter@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Seirra	Fowler	 sfowler01@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Michelle	Myers-Brown	 mmyersbrown@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Smith	Kidkarndee	 skidkarndee@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Alice	Hadler	 ahadler@wesleyan.edu	 Staff/Faculty	
Bonnie	L.	Solivan	 bsolivan@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Laura	Patey	 lpatey@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Dave	Baird	 dbaird@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Krystal-Gayle	O'Neill	 koneill@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Evelyn	E.	Bozeman	 ebozeman@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Chris	Lanser	 clanser@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Robert	Mirabal	 rmirabal@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Lauren	Rubenstein	 lrubenstein@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Christine	Rodrigue	 crodrigue@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Gladys	Fountain	 gfountain@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Maureen	Isleib	 misleib@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Lisa	Rogers	 lrogers@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Fran	Koerting	 fkoerting@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Joanne	Rafferty	 jrafferty@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Louise	S.	Brown	 lsbrown@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
chariklia	flanagan	 cflanagan@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Sarah	McNamara	 smcnamara@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Jen	Jurgen	 jjurgen@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Pam	Grande	 pgrande@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Sheryl	Culotta	 sculotta@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Joyce	Topshe	 jtopshe@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Michael	conte	 mconte@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Roseann	Sillasen	 rsillasen@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Anjali	Tamhankar	 atamhankar@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Jen	Wood	 jpwood@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	



Jennifer	Bomar	 jbomar@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Amber	Jones	 anjones@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Jen	Kleindienst	 jkleindienst@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Virginia	Harris	 vharris@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Katie	Scheinberg	 kscheinberg@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Liz	Tinker	 etinker@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Diana	Martinez	 dmmartinez@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Ariana	Molokwu	 amolokwu@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Imelda	Mongillo	 imongillo@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Bob	Coughlin	 rdcoughlin@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Jennifer	Hadley	 jthom@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Teshia	Levy-Grant	 tlevygrant@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Elizabeth	Traube	 etraube@wesleyan.edu	 Faculty	
Demetrius	Colvin	 dcolvin@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Meredith	Hughes	 amhughes@wesleyan.edu	 Faculty	
Yaniv	Feller	 yfeller@wesleyan.edu	 Faculty	
Wendy	L.	Rayack	 wrayack@wesleyan.edu	 Faculty	
Krishna	Winston	 kwinston@wesleyan.edu	 Faculty	
Yoshiko	Samuel	 ysamuel@wesleyan.edu	 Faculty	
Brandi	Hood	 bhood@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
Miguel	Peralta	 mperalta@wesleyan.edu	 Staff	
	


